
Staff Contact List
Paramount Theatre - 123 3rd Avenue SE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

Position Name Office Cell Email

General Manager Scott Piquard 319-286-5343 319-350-4364 s.piquard@creventslive.com

Director of Food and Beverage Darren Yirkovsky 319-731-4531 319-582-3691 d.yirkovsky@creventslive.com

Food & Beverage Manager Morgan Yirkovsky 319-361-9432 m.yirkovsky@creventslive.com

Food & Beverage Manager Bryce Swanson 217-433-0244 b.swanson@crevetnslive.com

Event Manager Charlie Avendano 217-801-7783 C.Avendano@creventslive.com

Event Manager Travis Ligon 319-731-4535 847-777-9036 t.ligon@creventslive.com

Event Manager Kevin Young 319-731-4543 319-721-4997 k.young@creventslive.com

Guest Service Manager Deb Campbell 319-731-4536 319-540-3710 d.campbell@creventslive.com

Director of Marketing Diane Smith 319-731-4554 319-939-3055 d.smith@creventslive.com

Marketing Manager Braxton Scott 319-731-4533 b.scott@crevetnslive.com

Ticket Office Manager Eric Dunlap 319-366-8206 edunlap@orchestraiowa.org

Assistant Ticket Office Manger Deb Winter 319-366-8206 dwinter@orchestraiowa.org


